“ze BRIGHTON
'qy. GRAMMAR

Mentone Bus Route - Stops and Times

Morning Run

Stop Number Time Stop details
1 7:20am Mentone Girls Grammar School, Mentone Parade
2 7.27am Cnr Charman rd and Gordon St

3 7:29am Cnr Charman rd and Park Rd

4 7:30am Park Road opposite Tulip Grove

5 7.33am Cn Tulip st and Meredith St (AM stop only)
6 7.35am Royal Ave

7 7:37am Cnr of Fernhill Rd & Masefield Ave

8 7:39am Cnr of Bay Rd & Nelson St

9 7:47am Cnr of Bay Rd and Codrington St

10 7:48am Wickham Rd Opposite Flowerdale Rd

i 7.50am Spring Rd

12 7:55am Service st & Kerferd St

13 7:57am Cnr Hood St and Ludstone St

14 7:59am South rd and Amiens St

15 8.00am South Rd and Avelin st

16 8:01am Haileybury College

17 8:04am Cnr Dendy St & Hampton Rd

18 8:05am After Church St opposite PTV Stop

BGS 8:13am BGS Junior School New St

BGS 8:15am BGS Senior School Outer Cres (St Andrews end)
FGS 8.16am FGS Middle Cres




